
Phở Chicken (Phở Gà)
Phở Shrimp (Phở
Tôm) Phở Vegetarian 
(Tofu and Rau Cải/Veggies)

Phở Beef (Phở Bò)

Phở Combination (Đặc
Biệt)
Includes all beef proteins
Phở Lobster (Tôm Hùm)
Beef Rib Phở (Sườn Bò)

15.95
17.95
15.95

15.95

17.95 
 Meatball (Bò viên)

 Choice of 2
protein: Rare Steak (Tái)

 Brisket (Gâù) Tendon (Gân)
Flank (Nạm)

Vermicelli Bowl (Bún Thịt Nướng) 15.95
(Noodles served with cucumbers, lettuce,
bean sprouts, peanuts, scallions and fish
sauce)

 
 

(Cánh Gà Chiên Mắm)

A4. Grilled Pork Sausage Springrolls 
(Gỏi Cuốn Thit Nướng)

A5. Crab Rangoon (Hoành Thánh Chiên) 

 
A10. Steamed Edamame (Đậu Nành Hấp)

 

Steamed Soybeans

A11. Fried Dumplings (Sủi Cảo Chiên)

 

Choice of Pork or Vegetable dumplings

A12. French Fries (Khoai Tây Chiên)

A1. Eggrolls (Chả Giò) 
Crispy Vietnamese Egg Rolls with House Sauce

A2. Shrimp and Pork Springrolls (Gỏi Cuốn)
 Fresh Spring Rolls served with Peanut Sauce 

(GF sauce available upon request)

A3. Tofu Springrolls (Gỏi Cuốn Đàu Hũ)

 Chicken or
Pork  Shrimp
(+2.00) Korean Short Rib
(+6.00)

Chicken or Pork
Shrimp (+2.00)
Korean Short Rib (+6.00)

Fried Chicken Wings with House Sauce

 Fried Chicken Wings with House Sauce

 Fresh Spring Rolls with Grilled Pork Sausage 
Served with Peanut Sauce 

 Fresh Spring Rolls served with Peanut Sauce 

 
 

Fried Wontons with Cream Cheese and Imitation
Crab, served with Sweet & Sour Sauce

 

A6. Garlic Fish Sauce Wings

A7. Butter Garlic Wings (Cánh Gà Bơ Tỏi) 

GRILL

APPETIZERS
6.50

6.50

6.50

6.95

8.95

12.95

12.95

5.95

6.95

5.95

Rice Plate (Cơm Thịt Nướng) 15.95
(Jasmine white rice served with cucumbers,
lettuce, tomatoes, scallions and fish sauce)

PHỞ
(Vietnamese Rice Noodle Soup - made with fresh

ingredients, no powder, only bone broth - served with
bean sprouts, jalapeños, lime, basil, cilantro and

onions)

Choice of protein:

Choice of protein:

= House Favorites
= Spicy

Business Hours:
Mon-Sun 11am-9pm

(GF) = Gluten Free

(GF)

(GF)

(GF sauce available upon request)

(GF sauce
available upon
request)

(GF sauce available upon request)

A14 Fried Calamari (Mực Chiên)( GF
available) Lightly breaded fried calamari
with sautéed onion and jalapenos

10.95

26.95
26.95



KIDS

EXTRAS
Side of Steamed Rice
Any Meat
Meatball
Fried Egg
Noodle 

Sizzling Steak Plate (Bò Né) 
Vietnamese Steakhouse Style with steak, meatballs,
pate, fried egg, and sides

Lemongrass Dish (Cơm xào sả ớt)
Your choice of protein stir-fried with
lemongrass 

Roasted Chicken (Cơm gà Rôti)
Vietnamese style fried whole hen with
house sauce on lettuce, tomato, and
cucumber 

Beef Noodle Soup (Bún Bò Huế) 
Rice noodles in a Vietnamese style spicy
beef broth with beef, served with side of
cabbage, beansprouts, jalapeños and
basil

3.00
4.00
5.00
2.00
3.00

Shaken Beef or Tofu (Bò/Tofu Lúc Lắc)
Cubed marinated beef or tofu and sliced onions
served over lettuce and Jasmine steamed rice

Chinese Fried Rice (Dương châu)
Pork, Chinese Sausage, and Shrimp

Pineapple Fried Rice (Cơm Chiên Thơm) 

Salted Fish Fried Rice (Cá Mặn)

Seafood Fried Rice (Đồ biển) Shrimp,
Squid, Fishballs, Imitation Crab

Crab Fried Rice (Cơm Chiên Cua)

BÁNH MÌ
Style of sandwich originating from French influence mixed

with Asian fillings (Baguette with choice of protein,
jalapeños, pickled carrots and daikon, cilantro)

BM1. Ham and Bologna (Thịt Nguội)
 

BM2. Grilled Pork (Thịt Nướng)
BM3. Grilled Pork with Fried Egg
 (Thịt Nướng Trứng Paté) 
BM4. Grilled Chicken (Gà Nướng)
BM5. Pork Meatballs Simmered in
Tomato Sauce (Xíu Mại)
 
BM6. Lightly Fried & Marinated

 
Tofu (Chay)

7.95

7.95  

16.00

Vermicelli Bowl or Rice Plate
Choice of Chicken, Pork, or Tofu
Phở Chicken, Tofu or Beef

9.50

9.50

Classic Fried Rice (Cơm Chiên) 

 

Choice of protein:  Chicken, Pork, Tofu 
Beef (+1.00), Shrimp (+2.00), Seafood (+3.50) 
Combination (+2.00)

 
 

17.00

16.95

18.95

ALO 5 SPECIALS

FRIED RICE (GF AVAILABLE)

BM7. Char Xiu (Xá xíu) 7.95

7.95  
8.95  

7.95  

7.95  

BM8. ALO 5 Special Sandwich 13.95

Special Garlic Butter Fried Rice (Cơm Chiên
Bơ Tỏi)
Fried rice with egg, veggies, garlic and butter

18.95

16.95
Tom Yum Fried Rice (Cơm Chiên Thai) 16.95

19.95

16.95

20.95

Jasmine steamed rice fried with eggs, peas,
carrots, and onions

17.95

20.95

17.95

Choice of protein:  Chicken, Pork, Tofu 
Beef (+1.00), Shrimp (+2.00), Seafood (+3.50) 
Combination (+2.00)



Fried Tofu with Fish Sauce 
(Đậu Hũ Chiên Nước Mắm) 
Crispy fried tofu and fish sauce served with
Jasmine steamed rice

 
 

Chef’s Specials

17.95

STIR-FRY

Lemon Chicken (Cơm gà xào chanh) 

Orange Chicken (Cơm gà xào cam) 

Sesame Chicken (Cơm gà xào mè) 

Honey Chicken (Cơm gà mật ong)

Teriyaki Chicken (Cơm gà Teriyaki)

Broccoli Chicken (Cơm gà xao cải)

All stir-fry dishes are served with Jasmine
rice

Pad See Ew Thai style drunken flat
noodles with egg and veggies 
Choice of protein: Chicken, Pork, Tofu

17.00Pad Thai
Thai rice noodles with egg and veggies
Choice of protein: Chicken, Pork, Tofu 

Pan Fried Noodle (Hủ tiếu áp chảo) 17.95
Crispy pan fried flat rice noodles with veggies 

and savory sauce
Choice of protein: Chicken, Pork,Tofu 

(GF Available)

16.95

17.00

16.95

16.95

16.95

16.95

16.95

Beef (+1.00), Shrimp (+2.00), Seafood (+3.50) 
Combination (+2.00)

Beef (+1.00), Shrimp (+2.00), Seafood (+3.50) 
Combination (+2.00)

Beef (+1.00), Shrimp (+2.00), Seafood (+3.50) 
Combination (+2.00)



DRINKS
Soda 
(Coke, Diet Coke Sprite, Dr. Pepper)
Hot Tea
Iced Tea 
Fresh Sugar Cane Juice with Kumquat6.95
Made fresh in house with our sugar cane press

Whole Fresh Young Coconut
5.95

Vietnamese Milk Coffee Or Black
Iced and served with condensed milk 

Signature Milk Tea
Options: Jasmine, Oolong, or Earl Grey

Taro Milk Tea
Chai Tea
Thai Tea
White Peach Oolong Tea
Avocado Smoothie
Strawberry Smoothie
Taro Slush
Mangonada Slush
 

5.50

5.50

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
7.99
6.99
5.50
5.50

Add Boba +55¢

3.00

3.50
3.00


