

Business Hours: Mon-Sun 11am-9pm

(512)243-7305

7710 N FM 620 STE 710, Austin, TX 78726

= House Favorites (GF) = Gluten Free = Spicy

PHÓ (GF)

(Vietnamese Rice Noodle Soup - made with fresh ingredients, no powder, only bone broth - served with bean sprouts, jalapeños, lime, basil, cilantro and onions)

	·	
Phở Chicken (Phở G Phở Shrimp (Phở	à)	15.95 17.95
Tôm) Phở Vegetari	an	15.95
(Tofu and Rau Cải/Veggie	es)	
Phở Beef (Phở Bò)		15.95
Choice of 2		
+ Refe ^t sieak (Tái)		
🔶 Brisket (Gâù)	+ Tendon (Gân)	
🔸 Meatball (Bò viên)	🕈 Flank (Nạm)	
Phở Combination (Đặc	17.95
Biệt)		
Includes all beef protei	ns	26.95

Phở Lobster (Tôm Hùm) 26.95 Beef Rib Phở (Sườp Đà)



APPETIZERS

*	A1. Eggrolls (Chả Giò) Crispy Vietnamese Egg Rolls with House Sauce	
	A2. Shrimp and Pork Springrolls (Goi Cuốn) Fresh Spring Rolls served with Peanut Sauce (GF sauce available upon request)	6.50
	A3. Tofu Springrolls (Gỏi Cuốn Đàu Hũ) Fresh Spring Rolls served with Peanut Sauce (GF sauce available upon request)	6.50
*	A4. Grilled Pork Sausage Springrolls (Gỏi Cuốn Thit Nướng) Fresh Spring Rolls with Grilled Pork Sausage Served with Peanut Sauce (GF sauce available upon request)	8.95
	A5. Crab Rangoon (Hoành Thánh Chiên) Fried Wontons with Cream Cheese and Imitat Crab, served with Sweet & Sour Sauce	6.95
*	A6. Garlic Fish Sauce Wings (GF sauce (Cánh Gà Chiên Mắm) request) Fried Chicken Wings with House Sauce	12.95
*	A7. Butter Garlic Wings (Cánh Gà Bơ Tỏi) Fried Chicken Wings with House Sauce	12.95
	A10. Steamed Edamame (Đậu Nành Hấp Steamed Soybeans	o) 5.95
	A11. Fried Dumplings (Sủi Cảo Chiên) Choice of Pork or Vegetable dumplings	6.95 5.95
	Al2. French Fries (Khoai Tây Chiên)	э.ээ 10.95
	A14 Fried Calamari (Mực Chiên)(GF available) Lightly breaded fried calamari with sautéed onion and jalapenos	

GRILL (GF)

Vermicelli Bowl (Bún Thịt Nướng) 15.95

(Noodles served with cucumbers, lettuce, bean sprouts, peanuts, scallions and fish

ଅଧିରି e of protein: Chicken or Pork Shrimp ନ୍ରା (ଝିଡିହେ)n Short Rib

Rice Plate (Com Thit Nướng) 15.95

(Jasmine white rice served with cucumbers, lettuce, tomatoes, scallions and fish sauce)

Choice of protein: Chicken or Pork Shrimp (+2.00) ✓ Korean Short Rib (+6.00)

> Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne Illness

BÁNH MÌ

Style of sandwich originating from French influence mixed with Asian fillings (Baguette with choice of protein, jalapeños, pickled carrots and daikon, cilantro)

BM1. Ham and Bologna (Thịt Nguội) BM2. Grilled Pork (Thịt Nướng)	7.95 7.95
BM3. Grilled Pork with Fried Egg	8.95
(Thịt Nướng Trứng Paté)	
BM4. Grilled Chicken (Gà Nướng)	7.95
BM5. Pork Meatballs Simmered in Tomato Sauce (Xíu Mại)	7.95
BM6. Lightly Fried & Marinated Tofu (Chay)	7.95
BM7. Char Xiu (Xá xíu)	7.95
BM8. ALO 5 Special Sandwich	13.95

BM8. ALO 5 Special Sandwich

FRIED RICE (GF AVAILABLE)

Classic Fried Rice (Com Chiên)	16.00
Pineapple Fried Rice (Com Chiên Thom)	16.95
Tom Yum Fried Rice (Cơm Chiên Thai)	16.95
Salted Fish Fried Rice (Cá Mặn)	16.95
Jasmine steamed rice fried with eggs, peas carrots, and onions	,
Choice of protein: Chicken, Pork, Tofu Beef (+1.00), Shrimp (+2.00), Seafood (+3.50) Combination (+2.00)	
Seafood Fried Rice (Đồ biển) Shrimp, Squid, Fishballs, Imitation Crab	19.95
Crab Fried Rice (Cơm Chiên Cua)	20.95
Chinese Fried Rice (Dương châu)	17.95

Pork, Chinese Sausage, and Shrimp

ALO 5 SPECIALS

Beef Noodle Soup (Bún Bò Huế) Rice noodles in a Vietnamese style spicy beef broth with beef, served with side o cabbage, beansprouts, jalapeños and basil	
Roasted Chicken (Com gà Rôti) Vietnamese style fried whole hen with house sauce on lettuce, tomato, and	18.95
cucumber	
Lemongrass Dish (Cơm xào sả ớt) Your choice of protein stir-fried with lemongrass	17.00
Choice of protein: Chicken, Pork, Tofu Beef (+1.00), Shrimp (+2.00), Seafood (+3.50) Combination (+2.00)	
Shaken Beef or Tofu (Bò/Tofu Lúc Lắc) Cubed marinated beef or tofu and sliced onions served over lettuce and Jasmine steamed rice	18.95
Sizzling Steak Plate (Bò Né) Vietnamese Steakhouse Style with steak, meatba pate, fried egg, and sides	20.95 Ills,
Special Garlic Butter Fried Rice (Com Chiên Bo Tỏi)	17.95
Fried rice with egg, veggies, garlic and butter	
EXTRAS	
Side of Steamed Rice	3.00
Any Meat	4.00

SIDE OF STEATHED RICE	5.00
Any Meat	4.00
Meatball	5.00
Fried Egg	2.00
Noodle	3.00

KIDS

Yermicelli Bowl or Rice Plate Thoice of Chicken, Pork, or Tofu	9.50
hở Chicken, Tofu or Beef	9.50



Ĉ

Chef's Specials

Fried Tofu with Fish Sauce

(Đậu Hũ Chiên Nước Mắm) Crispy fried tofu and fish sauce served with Jasmine steamed rice

Pan Fried Noodle (Hủ tiếu áp chảo)

Crispy pan fried flat rice noodles with veggies

and savory sauce **Choice of protein: Chicken, Pork,Tofu** Beef (+1.00), Shrimp (+2.00), Seafood (+3.50) Combination (+2.00)

STIR-FRY

Lemon Chicken (Com gà xào chanh)16.95
Orange Chicken (Cơm gà xào cam)	16.95
Sesame Chicken (Cơm gà xào mè)	16.95
Honey Chicken (Cơm gà mật ong)	16.95
Teriyaki Chicken (Com gà Teriyaki)	16.95
Broccoli Chicken (Cơm gà xao cải)	16.95
All stir-fry dishes are served with Ja	smine

All stir-fry dishes are served with Jasmine rice

(G<u>F Availabl</u>e)

Pad See Ew Thai style drunken flat17.00noodles with egg and veggiesChoice of protein: Chicken, Pork, Tofu

Beef (+1.00), Shrimp (+2.00), Seafood (+3.50) Combination (+2.00)

Pad Thai

7.95

17.95

17.00

Thai rice noodles with egg and veggies

Choice of protein: Chicken, Pork, Tofu Beef (+1.00), Shrimp (+2.00), Seafood (+3.50) Combination (+2.00)





DRINKS

Soda (Coke, Diet Coke Sprite, Dr. Pepper)	3.00
Hot Tea Iced Tea	3.50 3.00
Fresh Sugar Cana Juice with Kumerust	
Fresh Sugar Cane Juice with Kumquat	0.95
Made fresh in house with our sugar cane press	
Whole Fresh Young Coconut	
	5.95
Vietnamese Milk Coffee Or Black	5.50
Iced and served with condensed milk	5.50
iced and served with condensed milk	
Signature Milk Tea	5.50
Options: Jasmine, Oolong, or Earl Grey	
Taro Milk Tea	5.50
	5.50
ChaiTea	5.50
Thai Tea	
White Peach Oolong Tea	5.50
Avocado Smoothie	7.99
	6.99
Strawberry Smoothie	5.50
Taro Slush	
Mangonada Slush	5.50
Add Boba +55¢	

